Meeting Dates 2023-24

	Date
	Meeting
	Time
	Room

	Mon, 18th September 2023
	IAAG
	10 am
	M18

	Mon, 18th September 2023
	Audit Committee
	4.00 pm
	IT Suite

	[bookmark: _GoBack]Mon, 27th November 2023
	Audit Committee
	4.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 25th March 2024
	Audit Committee
	4.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 24th June 2024
	Audit Committee
	4.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 6th November 2023
	F&R Committee
	5.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 11th December 2023
	F&R Committee
	5.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 22nd January 2024
	F&R Committee
	5.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 18th March 2024
	F&R Committee
	5.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 3rd June 2024
	F&R Committee
	5.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Mon, 1st July 2024
	F&R Committee
	5.00 pm
	IT Suite

	Weds, 25th October 2023
	Remuneration Committee
	9.30 am
	M18

	Weds, 12th June 2024
	Remuneration Committee
	9.30 am
	M18

	Thurs, 9th November 2023
	S&G Committee
	8.30 am
	M5

	Thurs, 25th January 2024
	S&G Committee
	8.30 am
	M5

	Thurs, 4th July 2024
	S&G Committee
	8.30 am
	M5

	Tues, 17th October 2023
	TLA Committee
	4.00 pm
	M14

	Tues, 28th November 2023
	TLA Committee
	4.00 pm
	M14

	Tues, 12th March 2024
	TLA Committee
	4.00 pm
	M14

	Tues, 18th June 2024
	TLA Committee
	4.00 pm
	M14

	Thurs, 9th November 2023
	Governor Development Day
	All day
	M4

	Thurs, 25th April 2024
	Governor Development Day
	All day
	Tbc

	Thurs, 9th November 2023
	Corporation
	9.30 am
	Tbc

	Thurs, 14th December 2023
	Corporation
	9.30 am
	Tbc

	Thurs, 25th January 2024
	Strategy
	9.30 am
	Tbc

	Thurs, 25th April 2024
	Corporation
	9.30 am
	Tbc

	Thurs, 4th July 2024
	Corporation
	9.30 am
	Tbc 



Bank Holidays: Good Friday – 29th March; Easter Monday – 1st April; Early May – 6th May; Spring – 27th May
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Meeting Dates 2023 - 24    

Date  Meeting  Time  Room  

Mon, 18 th   September 2023  IAAG  10 am  M18  

Mon,  18 th   September 2023  A udit Committee  4.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 27 th   November 2023  Audit Committee  4.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 25 th   March 2024  Audit Committee  4.00 pm  IT  Suite  

Mon, 24 th   June 2024  Audit Committee  4.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 6 th   November 2023  F&R Committee  5.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 11 th   December 2023  F&R Committee  5.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 22 nd   January 2024  F&R Committee  5.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 18 th   March 2024  F&R  Committee  5.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 3 rd   June 2024  F&R Committee  5.00 pm  IT Suite  

Mon, 1 st   July 2024  F&R Committee  5.00 pm  IT Suite  

Weds, 25 th   October 2023  Remuneration Committee  9.30 am  M18  

Weds, 12 th   June 2024  Remuneration Committee  9.30 am  M18  

Thurs, 9 th   November 2023  S&G Committee  8.30 am  M5  

Thurs, 25 th   January 2024  S&G Committee  8.30 am  M5  

Thurs, 4 th   July 2024  S&G Committee  8.30 am  M5  

Tues, 17 th   October 2023  TLA Committee  4.00 pm  M14  

Tues, 28 th   November 2023  TLA Committee  4.00 pm  M14  

Tues, 12 th   March 2024  TLA Committee  4.00 pm  M14  

Tues, 18 th   June 2024  TLA Committee  4.00 pm  M14  

Thurs, 9 th   November 2023  Governor Development Day  All day  M4  

Thurs, 25 th   April 2024  Governor Development Day  All day  Tbc  

Thurs, 9 th   November 2023  Corporation  9.30 am  Tbc  

Thurs, 14 th   December 2023  Corporation  9.30 am  Tbc  

Thurs, 25 th   January 2024  Strategy  9.30 am  Tbc  

Thurs, 25 th   April 2024  Corporation  9.30 am  Tbc  

Thurs, 4 th   July 2024  Corporation  9.30 am  Tbc    

  Bank Holidays:   Good Friday  –   29 th   March ;  Easter Monday  –   1 st   April ;  Early May  –   6 th   May ;  Spring  –   27 th   May  

